
Thursday, February 18
DistrictWeather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m. 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

1ZB won 200.
6. OQam. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Charles Williams and his Orchestra
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road withthe Wayfarers
10. O Doctor Paul
10.16 Black Arrow
10.30 David’s Children
10.45 Courtship and Marriage11. 0 Songs from the Shows11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)12. 0 Midday Musicale1.30 p.m. Tapestries of Life1.45 Solo Time: Joseph Schmidt2.0 Showcase of Music
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina): Home
Decorating Session; Book Review; Lon-don Letter
8.30 1ZB Happiness Club
Yesterday’s Hits4.0 Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast-. English Light Orchestras4.15 Fred Waring’s Pennsylvanians4.30 Tango Time
4.45 Featuring Rosemary Clooney5. 0 Accent on Variety
5.30 Evening Stars: Johnston Brothers5.45 Tom Corbett, Space Cadet

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Top of the Bill
6.15 Wild Life
6.30 Destination Danger6.45 Auckland’s Own7.0 Out of the Shadows
7.30 Philip Marlowe Investigates7.45 The Octopus

Money-Go-Round
Twenty-six Hours
-Eight Hour Alibi
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ft) The Gracie Fields Show
-30 Variety Fare
0. 0 Men, Motoring and Sport (RodTalbot)
10.30 With the Dance Bands
11. 0 South American Style11.30 Waltzing with Strauss12. 0 Close down

2ZB sonem
OQa.m. Breakfast Session15 Railway Notices
. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy).30 Ballad Time
45 Light Orchestras
oO.
0.1

QO Doctor Paul
5 Bing Sings0.30 David’s Children
0.45 Courtship and Marriage
Q tight Variety
OQ Shopping Reporter (Doreen)0 On Our Lunch Menu
p.m. Tapestries of Life
Orchestral Parade
Viadimir Horowitz
Women’s Hour (Miria): Book Re-
iew; Home Decorating; London Letter
Melody MarketFrom the Films
Ted Heath’s Orchestra
From Musical ComedyAt the Console
Vocal Duettists
Cabaret Entertainers ;
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| 5.15 Romantic Mood
5.30 Tuneful Tempo
5.45 Superman

EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner MusicWild Life
Tell it to Taylors
Guy Lombardo’s OrchestraOut of the Shadows
Philip Marlowe Investigates
House of Conflict
Money-Go-Round
Twenty-Six Hours
Eight-Hour Alibi
The Gracie Fields Show
American Dance Orchestras
Voices We Know
Larry Green’s Orchestra
Rhythm Time
Popular Dance Bands and SingersClose down
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3Z CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke. 273 m.
Oam. It’s a New Day
0 Breakfast Is Served
Oo Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)5 Kenny’s Message
0 After Breakfast Tunes
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Morning session (Aunt Daisy)Music While You Work
—0 Doctor Paul

January’s Daughter0 David’s Children
Courtship and Marriage

Q Morning Interlude-30
phopping ReporterO Lunch Lyrics

1.30 p.m. Tapestries of Life
0 Early Afternoon Concert2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab),Book Review; London Letter; Home.
DecoratingRoberto Inglez and his Orchestra
Gordon MacRae and Jo StaffordWoodwind Corner
Mavis Rivers and Peter GwynneBohemians Light Orchestra
That Formby Fellow
Plehal Brothers
Vary It
Roy RogersTom Corbett, Space Cadet
EVENING PROGRAMME
Phil Harris and his OrchestraWild Life
Topical Tunes
Christopher Lynch
Out of the Shadows
Philip Marlowe InvestigatesThe Dark God
Money-Go-Round
Twenty-six Hours
Prophecy (final broadcast)The Gracie Fields Show
Suppertime Concert
Evening Star: John McHugh
Sydney GustardBorrah Minnevitch’s Rascals
Dance Bandits
Close down
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6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
|
7.35 Morning Star
|
8.15 Rugby Resuits: All Blacks v. North
| Western Counties
| 9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Airlane Melodies
; 10. O Doctor Paul
110.15 Rowan Lodge
10.30 David’s Children
10.45. Courtship and Marriage
411. 0 Music for Milady
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Alma)
12. 0 Lunch Music
1. Op.m. The Stars Entertain
1.30 Tapestries of Life
2. 0, Early Afternoon Concert2.30 Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green):Home Gardener; Book Review; LondonLetter; Home Decorating3.30 Afternoon Musicale
4. 0 Les Paul and Mary Ford4.15 Rhumba with Ros and Congo with
Cugat4.30 Vocal Groups4.45 Oscar Rabin and his Band
5. 0 Family Favourites5.45 Tom Corbett, Space Cadet

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Teatime Tunes

| 6.15 Wild Life
6.30 Famous Entertainers
6.45 Reserved2." Out of the Shadows

| 7.30 Philip Marlowe Investigates
7.45 Frenchman’s Creek :

8. 0 Money-Go-Round: Helensville8.30 Twenty-Six Hours
8.45 Epitaph for Henriette9. 0 Gracie Fields Show
9.30 Armchair Melodies

| 10. 0 The Thoroughbred
| 10.45- Music for Moderns
| 10.45 Reserved :

|
11. 0 In the Modern Mood

| 11.45 At Close of Day12. 0 Close down

27 PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke, 319 m,
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Good Morning Requests9.30 Melodies from Latin-America
9.45 Home Decorating Talk10. 0 Delia of Four Winds
10.15 Harp in the South
10.36 The Human Comedy10.45 Vocal Duettists11. 0 Women’s Hour (Kay Begg): Shop-

_ ping Guide; You Be the Judge; BookTalk; London Newsletter
:

]

12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast2.0 Close down

EVENING PROGRAMME6.0 Teatime Tunes6.16 Wild Life6.30 Music for all Tastes
Kae Eyes of Knight7.15 Frenchman’s Creek7.30 Deadly Nightshade
7.45 The Grey Goose8. 0 Tops in Pops (Norman Allen)8.30 Melodies from Europe
9. 0 The Gracie Fields Show
9.30 Romance in Rhythm: Vaughn Mon-roe :

9.45 Harmonies on Hammonds10. 0 Drama of Medicine
10.15 Enemy to Crime "
10.30 Close down

Oscar Rabin is one of the most self-
effacing leaders in the dance band
world. On occasions while conducting
his orchestra he will join in with the
boys and play bass or saxophone. He is
popular with the band and some of its
members have been playing under hisdirection for over 20 years. 4ZB will
broadcast recordings by Oscar Rabin
and his Band at 4.45.
* * *

2ZA broadcasts at half past ten this
morning, a further episode of "The
Human Comedy," a serial based on the
book by Honore de Balzac.a es

MAVIS RIVERS, who will be heard with
Peter Gwynne from 3ZB at 4.15 this after

noon
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